EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the sam	e privacy protections found in this	s DPA between it an	d Peoria	County ROE 48	
("Originating LEA") which is dated 08/09/2023 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General					
·	("General Offer") through its sig			•	
	d Provider's signature shall not n services, or to any other provisi	•			
•	Iso agree to change the data pr				
	Subscribing LEA. The Provider ma				
_	applicable privacy statues; (2) a e Agreement; or three (3) years	•		•	
Subscribing LE	_	the	signed	Exhibit "E"	
to Provider at the	following email address: s <u>ales@</u>	noredink.com.			
PROVIDER: No	RedInk Corp				
BY: Blake Sipek		Dat	_{Date:} August 11, 2023		
Printed Name: Blake	Sipek	_Title/Position: CF	0		
Filited Name.					
2. Subscribing LEA					
	gning a separate Service Agreeme vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a				
	e term of the DPA between the			bound by the sume	
and NoRedIn	·				
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	TVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	ST DELIVER NOTICE	OF ACCEPTAN	CE TO PROVIDER	
TORSOANT TO ARTICLE	vii, sterioiv s.				
Subscribing LEA:					
BY: Danielle Lewis			_{Date:} _August 9, 2023		
Printed Name: Danielle Lewis		Title/Position: Director of Digital Services			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Peoria County Regional	Office of Educat	ion #48		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:				
Name:	Danielle Lewis				
Title:	Director of Digital Services	S			
Address:	324 Main Street Room 401, Peoria IL				
Telephone Number:	309-672-6906				
Email:	dlewis@peoriaroe.org				